
N.
N. d'ordine 

software

ELENCO OPERATORI ECONOMICI                                                                                   

AMMESSI 
PARTITA IVA

1 1 DUINO ALBERTO GIUSEPPE '01127120762

2 2 RUGGIERO GROUP SRL '01768140764

3 3 LOGIODICE GROUP COSTRUZIONI E SERVIZI DI LOGIODICE ANTONIO '00922260765

4 4 EDIL MAV SRL '03054670793

5 6 ARCASENSA AGOSTINO S.A.S. '00861650760

6 7 HOUSE DESIGN COSTRUZIONI SRL '01764130769

7 8 LUDO APPALTI SRL '03588470611

8 9 GIOIA COSTRUZIONI SRLS '04291320614

9 10 FORASTIERE ROMEO '00810270769

10 11 CALABRIA PASQUALE '01545170761

11 12 G.E.F. S.R.L. '04743670657

12 13 GAUDIOSO LAVORI SRL '01655580767

13 14 PROMETEO PLUS SOC. COOP. '01699097076

14 16 SINISGALLI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01951270766

15 17 IMPRESA CARUCCI COSTRUZIONI SRL '04196710653

16 18 COS. MAN. S.R.L. '01382510764

17 19 LANGELLOTTI COSTRUZIONI SNC '01037490768

18 20 CO.GE.PA. S.R.L. '02021900762

19 21 BOCHICCHIO NUNZIO '00636040768

20 24 COSTRUZIONI CARLOMAGNO FRANCESCO S.R.L. '01085000766

21 25 FILIPPI COSTRUZIONI DI FILIPPI VITO & C. S.A.S. '01308440765

22 26 C.E.R. S.R.L. '01740300643

23 27 LAVORI FLUVIALI SRL '03291510794

24 28 C.COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01744260769

25 30 DE MARCO GIUSEPPE PIETRO '01123630764

26 31 DMD COSTRUZIONI SNC '01812670766

27 32 AL.MA.COSRUZIONI SNC '02815170614

28 33 GLOBUS COSTRUZIONI '01712850765

29 34 LEONE S.R.L. '00540510765

30 35 CAL.COS SRL '00959600768

31 37 CILIBERTI LUIGI '00332760776

32 38 T.A.V.A. DI ANGELO TRUNFIO & C. '00128950649

33 39 GIEMME LAVORI SRL '03361330610
34 40 CONSORZIO STABILE ITALIMPRESE SCARL '01518130768

36 43 LA NUOVA EDILSTRADE DI BOCHICCHIO ANGELO '01302640766

37 46 TELESCA S.R.L. '01667660763

38 48 SERRA DIONISIO '00639670777

40 50 CONSORZIO STABILE MARR S.C.AR.L. '07318281214

41 51 SOC. COOP. LAV. EDILI  ORAZIO FLACCO '00123250763

42 52 LA CASTELLESE COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '00303460646

43 53 LUCA & GABRIELE COSTANTINO S.R.L. '01375560768

44 54 DACRI SRL '02865870782

45 55 3B IMMOBILIARE S.R.L. '01440060760

46 56 PAGONE S.R.L. '03016810727
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47 57 BASENTO SCAVI SRL '01280220771

48 58 MIRECO S.R.L. '01270280777

49 59 BASSO S.R.L. '01801200765

50 60 IMP. D’AMATO MARIO '00633370770

51 61 PA.E.CO. SRL '01107550772

52 62 BULFARO S.P.A. '01178170765

53 63 E.S. DI NOLE FRANCO SNC '01219780762

54 64 DALMAR OPERE GENERALI SRL '01159660776

55 65 GLC DI GIRARDI LEONARDO & C. S.A.S. '01340360765

56 66 TARANTINO COSTRUZIONI S.A.S. '01035270774

57 67 SASI SRL '01809410762

58 68 GEOVERTICAL SRL '01867380766

59 69 SILVANO SRL '01719700765

60 70 SINNICA SERVICE SRL '00375740776

61 72 NUZZACI STRADE S.R.L.U. '00489690776

62 73 TESORO '06773170722

63 75 MAROTTA S.R.L. '00969890763

64 76 ARCO COSTRUZIONI DI CASTALDO LUIGI '01524610761

65 77 TROIANO S.A.S. DI TROIANO LUCIO & C. '01698170766

66 78 NUOVA VIA SRL '04337710653

67 79 SIQUAM SRLU '01080100777

68 80 ALFA E OMEGA COSTRUZIONI SRL '04822710655

69 81 SASSI STRADE S.R.L.U. '00518590773

70 82 CONSORZIO STABILE PENTAGONO S.C. A R.L. '01964900763

71 83 EREDI PEPE SALVATORE SNC '01145520761

N.
N. d'ordine 

software

ELENCO OPERATORI ECONOMICI                                                                                   

INVITATI
PARTITA IVA

1 28 C.COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01744260769

2 39 GIEMME LAVORI SRL '03361330610

3 64 DALMAR OPERE GENERALI SRL '01159660776

4 7 HOUSE DESIGN COSTRUZIONI SRL '01764130769

5 67 SASI SRL '01809410762

6 1 DUINO ALBERTO GIUSEPPE '01127120762

7 60 IMP. D’AMATO MARIO '00633370770

8 58 MIRECO S.R.L. '01270280777

9 76 ARCO COSTRUZIONI DI CASTALDO LUIGI '01524610761

10 37 CILIBERTI LUIGI '00332760776

11 52 LA CASTELLESE COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '00303460646

12 61 PA.E.CO. SRL '01107550772

13 4 EDIL MAV SRL '03054670793

14 66 TARANTINO COSTRUZIONI S.A.S. '01035270774

15 46 TELESCA S.R.L. '01667660763

16 55 3B IMMOBILIARE S.R.L. '01440060760

17 80 ALFA E OMEGA COSTRUZIONI SRL '04822710655
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18 35 CAL.COS SRL '00959600768

19 32 AL.MA.COSRUZIONI SNC '02815170614

20 65 GLC DI GIRARDI LEONARDO & C. S.A.S. '01340360765

21 63 E.S. DI NOLE FRANCO SNC '01219780762

22 53 LUCA & GABRIELE COSTANTINO S.R.L. '01375560768

23 14 PROMETEO PLUS SOC. COOP. '01699097076

24 3 LOGIODICE GROUP COSTRUZIONI E SERVIZI DI LOGIODICE ANTONIO '00922260765

25 75 MAROTTA S.R.L. '00969890763

26 6 ARCASENSA AGOSTINO S.A.S. '00861650760

27 13 GAUDIOSO LAVORI SRL '01655580767

28 18 COS. MAN. S.R.L. '01382510764

29 62 BULFARO S.P.A. '01178170765

30 10 FORASTIERE ROMEO '00810270769

31 21 BOCHICCHIO NUNZIO '00636040768

32 51 SOC. COOP. LAV. EDILI  ORAZIO FLACCO '00123250763

33 82 CONSORZIO STABILE PENTAGONO S.C. A R.L. '01964900763

34 31 DMD COSTRUZIONI SNC '01812670766

35 42 KRATOS S.R.L. '09710231003

36 11 CALABRIA PASQUALE '01545170761

37 69 SILVANO SRL '01719700765

38 30 DE MARCO GIUSEPPE PIETRO '01123630764

39 19 LANGELLOTTI COSTRUZIONI SNC '01037490768

40 83 EREDI PEPE SALVATORE SNC '01145520761
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